
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Mar 17\Contract No 6314.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6314 
RESTORATION / LANDSCAPING - 2009 
 
 Mandt Trucking & Excavating, Inc. $75,277.50 
 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810382 00-53W0783 $75,277.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,022.50
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $81,300.00 
 


